Nevada Hospital Outpatient Surgeries
Discharge Period: Calendar Year 2016

Surgeries are patient visits / discharges with a revenue code of "036 - Operating Room Services" in the UB04 billing record.

* To protect patient privacy, when the number of cases is less than "10", those cases will be part of "Other".

County / Facility

Clark

Centennial Hills Hospital Medical Center

Desert Springs Hospital Medical Center
Henderson Hospital

MountainView Hospital

North Vista Hospital

Southern Hills Hospital and Medical Center

Spring Valley Hospital Medical Center

St. Rose Dominican Hospitals - Rose de Lima Campus
St. Rose Dominican Hospitals - San Martin Campus
St. Rose Dominican Hospitals - Siena Campus
Summerlin Hospital Medical Center

Sunrise Hospital and Medical Center

University Medical Center of Southern Nevada
Valley Hospital Medical Center

Clark Total

Washoe/Carson City

Carson Tahoe Regional Medical Center
Northern Nevada Medical Center
Renown Regional Medical Center
Renown South Meadows Medical Center
Saint Mary's Regional Medical Center
Washoe/Carson City Total

Rural
Banner Churchill Community Hospital
Boulder City Hospital

Jan-Mar 2016

1,011
832

1,452
164
1,031
1,113
1,199
1,364
2,948
2,450
2,369
1,884
1,066
18,883

2,972
818
3,207
1,202
2,611
10,810

361
10

Apr-Jun 2016

956
861

1,520
164
1,093
1,198
1,363
1,336
3,284
2,537
2,420
2,136
1,124
19,992

3,242
880
3,361
1,257
2,434
11,174

341
44

Jul-Sep 2016

902
961

1,508
148
1,123
1,160
1,208
1,260
3,333
2,476
2,392
1,928
972
19,371

3,124
916
3,234
1,178
2,376
10,828

365
47

Oct-Dec 2016

888
850
71
1,457
10
999
1,166
1,124
1,231
3,324
2,656
2,449
1,998
974
19,197

2,609
988
3,228
1,320
2,325
10,470

433

CY2016 Total

3,757
3,504
71
5,937
486
4,246
4,637
4,894
5,191
12,889
10,119
9,630
7,946
4,136
77,443

11,947
3,602
13,030
4,957
9,746
43,282

1,500
101




Carson Valley Medical Center

Desert View Hospital

Humboldt General Hospital

Incline Village Community Hospital
Mesa View Regional Hospital

Mount Grant General Hospital
Northeastern Nevada Regional Hospital
William Bee Ririe Hospital

*Other

Rural Total

Nevada Total

342
227
214

32
243

27
807
105

2,368

32,061

305
235
198

22
262

892
114

2,418

33,584

325
187
221

16
297

34
854
126

2,472

32,671

334
159
227

35
280

13
944
116

2,541

32,208

1,306
808
860
105

1,082

74

3,497

461
5
9,799

130,524




