## **Nevada Hospital Outpatient Surgeries**

Discharge Period: Calendar Year 2016

Surgeries are patient visits / discharges with a revenue code of "036 - Operating Room Services" in the UB04 billing record.

\* To protect patient privacy, when the number of cases is less than "10", those cases will be part of "Other".

County / Facility	Jan-Mar 2016	Apr-Jun 2016	Jul-Sep 2016	Oct-Dec 2016	CY2016 Total
Clark					
Centennial Hills Hospital Medical Center	1,011	956	902	888	3,757
Desert Springs Hospital Medical Center	832	861	961	850	3,504
Henderson Hospital				71	71
MountainView Hospital	1,452	1,520	1,508	1,457	5,937
North Vista Hospital	164	164	148	10	486
Southern Hills Hospital and Medical Center	1,031	1,093	1,123	999	4,246
Spring Valley Hospital Medical Center	1,113	1,198	1,160	1,166	4,637
St. Rose Dominican Hospitals - Rose de Lima Campus	1,199	1,363	1,208	1,124	4,894
St. Rose Dominican Hospitals - San Martin Campus	1,364	1,336	1,260	1,231	5,191
St. Rose Dominican Hospitals - Siena Campus	2,948	3,284	3,333	3,324	12,889
Summerlin Hospital Medical Center	2,450	2,537	2,476	2,656	10,119
Sunrise Hospital and Medical Center	2,369	2,420	2,392	2,449	9,630
University Medical Center of Southern Nevada	1,884	2,136	1,928	1,998	7,946
Valley Hospital Medical Center	1,066	1,124	972	974	4,136
Clark Total	18,883	19,992	19,371	19,197	77,443
Washoe/Carson City					
Carson Tahoe Regional Medical Center	2,972	3,242	3,124	2,609	11,947
Northern Nevada Medical Center	818	880	916	988	3,602
Renown Regional Medical Center	3,207	3,361	3,234	3,228	13,030
Renown South Meadows Medical Center	1,202	1,257	1,178	1,320	4,957
Saint Mary's Regional Medical Center	2,611	2,434	2,376	2,325	9,746
Washoe/Carson City Total	10,810	11,174	10,828	10,470	43,282
Rural					
Banner Churchill Community Hospital	361	341	365	433	1,500
Boulder City Hospital	10	44	47		101

Nevada Total	32,061	33,584	32,671	32,208	130,524
Rural Total	2,368	2,418	2,472	2,541	9,799
*Other		5			5
William Bee Ririe Hospital	105	114	126	116	461
· ·					•
Northeastern Nevada Regional Hospital	807	892	854	944	3,497
Mount Grant General Hospital	27		34	13	74
Mesa View Regional Hospital	243	262	297	280	1,082
Incline Village Community Hospital	32	22	16	35	105
Humboldt General Hospital	214	198	221	227	860
Desert View Hospital	227	235	187	159	808
Carson Valley Medical Center	342	305	325	334	1,306